Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo S. Apollinare 2025 - 6° Memorial Renzo Eccher - 3" prova Crif2aitam1ORI7T2626n0

Data creazione: 2026/03/02 23:18:42

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENI Alice
BATTISTI Ester
BEZZI Astrid
CAPPELLO Gemma
TAMANINI Noah
KEMENATER Monika
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
PRETTI Nives

CASEROTTI Martin
PERARO Walter
CAPPELLO Orlando
PAOLETTI Massimiliano
DE SANTI Anna

GARZON Mauro

DE SANTI Matteo

DE SANTI Lino

LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
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Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

ARMANINI Domenico
GAIO Aaron

PAGLIARI Daniele
CALDONAZZI Paolo
PAGLIARI Cristiano
VIVIAN Lorenzo
SANDRI Eddy
DALFOLLO Alessio
CARLUCCIO Laura
PERETTO Tommaso
PARIS Nausica
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
DEGRASSI Tommaso
STEINWANDTER Lea
LACCONA Giuseppe
PESCHEDASCH Emma
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Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

IKP

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:27
00:26:47
00:28:58
00:33:42
00:37:48
00:51:47

Tempo
00:21:30
00:22:49
00:27:51
00:29:23
00:32:25
00:37:51
00:40:09
00:42:52
00:51:29
00:49:42
00:21:31

Tempo
00:26:32
00:27:43
00:28:02
00:29:07
00:29:14
00:30:00
00:32:49
00:33:49
00:34:29
00:34:35
00:35:16
00:36:56
00:38:21
00:39:46
00:40:13
00:42:14
00:42:42



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
NP
PM

BORTOLATO Leonardo
FILIPPI Francesca
PEDRINI Luisa
CERUTI Valentina
DALLA TOR Sara

ZENI Ettore

LUPATO Damiano
SAMBI Sara
STEINWANDTER Vitus

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

CANDOTTI Michele
Vadala Giovanni
BATTISTI Maya
INCERTI Laura
LAZZERI Mauro
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
CORONA Martina
PRANDEL Elisabetta
PEGORETTI Corrado
CAPPELLO Matteo
WEITLANER Marlies
MERATI Matteo
BAZZOLI Giovanni
BRUNI Federico
BEZZI Giuseppe

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

IKP

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:43:31
00:48:15
00:51:32
00:54:56
00:55:55
00:58:45
01:06:39
00:00:00
00:47:35

Tempo
00:28:57
00:32:32
00:33:33
00:36:08
00:36:37
00:37:16
00:38:06
00:42:23
00:42:54
00:43:06
00:46:04
00:50:07
00:52:30
01:16:15
00:54:16



